Frauen
18.09.11 1
02.10.11 2
09.10.11 3
23.10.11 4
30.10.11
23.10.11 5
06.11.11
20.11.11 6
Beginn It. Gesetz
alle: 11:00 Uhr
04.12.11 7

1.Landesliga

ISG Hagenwerder
CSV Siegmar

SKV Auerbach

SV Motor Sérnewitz

MSV Bautzen I

SG BW Zwenkau

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau
Post SV Leipzig

SG BW Zwenkau
ISG Hagenwerder
CSV Siegmar
SKV Auerbach

MSV Bautzen Il

Post SV Leipzig

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau
SV Motor Sérnewitz

ISG Hagenwerder
SG BW Zwenkau
CSV Siegmar
MSV Bautzen Il

SKV Auerbach
CSV Siegmar

Post SV Leipzig

SV Motor Sérnewitz

ISG Hagenwerder

SG BW Zwenkau

MSV Bautzen Il

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau

Spielbeginn: 9:45 Uhr

2011/2012

SG BW Zwenkau

MSV Bautzen Il

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau
Post SV Leipzig

ISG Hagenwerder
SV Motor Sérnewitz
CSV Siegmar

SKV Auerbach

MSV Bautzen II

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau
Post SV Leipzig

SV Motor Sérnewitz

SKV Auerbach
ISG Hagenwerder
SG BW Zwenkau

CSV Siegmar

SV Motor Sérnewitz
Post SV Leipzig

SKV Auerbach

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau

ISG Hagenwerder

SG BW Zwenkau

MSV Bautzen Il

KSC Reichenbach/Mylau

CSV Siegmar

SKV Auerbach

SV Motor Sérnewitz
Post SV Leipzig

10

11

12

13

14

11.12.11

15.01.12

29.01.11

05.02.12

26.02.12

04.03.12

18.03.12

25.03.12



1 ISG Hagenwerder

2 SG BW Zwenkau

3 CSV Siegmar

4 MSV Bautzen Il

5 SKV Auerbach

6 KSC Reichenbach/Mylau
7 SV Motor Sérnewitz

8 Post SV Leipzig



